Red Lodge Police Department
1S. Platt Ave - P.O.Box9
Red Lodge Mt. 59068

MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY

Call Action Breakdown

Call Action

Arrest(s) Made

Canceled Patient Refused AMA
Citation Issued

Clear Traffic Stop

Extinguished

Investigated

No Action Required

Removed Hazard

Report Taken

Services Rendered
Taken/Referred to Another Agency
Taken to Family/Guardian/Other
Transported to Hospital

Unable to Locate

Unfounded

Warning Issued (Traffic)

TOTAL

Dispatched

MARCH 2020
Self-Init
1 3
0 3
12 0
58 0
0 3
14 45
3 5
1 0
0 2
18 16
0 3
0 1
0 9
0 3
0 2
37 0
164 95

Chief Jason J. Wells

Office 406-426-5191

Fax 406-446-3936

34

U NDNwWwWoOoEr w

N

259

1.5
1.2
4.6
22.4
1.2
22.8
3.1
<1
<1
13.1
1.2
<1
3.5
1.2
<1
22.0

100



