Red Lodge Police Department

1 S. Platt Ave - P.O. Box 9 Red Lodge Mt. 59068



Chief Jason J. WellsOffice 406-426-5191
Fax 406-446-3936

MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY MARCH 2020

Call Action Breakdown

Call Action	Self-Init	<u>Dispatched</u>	<u>Total</u>	%_
Arrest(s) Made	1	3	4	1.5
Canceled Patient Refused AMA	0	3	3	1.2
Citation Issued	12	0	12	4.6
Clear Traffic Stop	58	0	58	22.4
Extinguished	0	3	3	1.2
Investigated	14	45	59	22.8
No Action Required	3	5	8	3.1
Removed Hazard	1	0	1	< 1
Report Taken	0	2	2	< 1
Services Rendered	18	16	34	13.1
Taken/Referred to Another Agency	0	3	3	1.2
Taken to Family/Guardian/Other	0	1	1	< 1
Transported to Hospital	0	9	9	3.5
Unable to Locate	0	3	3	1.2
Unfounded	0	2	2	< 1
Warning Issued (Traffic)	<u>57</u>	<u>0</u>	<u>57</u>	<u>22.0</u>
TOTAL	164	95	259	100